

C.A.No. 2375 OF 2002

ITEM No.110

Court No. 9

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2375 of 2002

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF DAR Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief office report)

Date : 14/10/2003 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. M.J. Paul,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.N. Bhat,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.  
Mr. E.R. Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. S. Ramakrishnan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

[ T.I. Rajput ][ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master Court Master